
KEY DATES SPRING 1 2020 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 6th January INSET- School CLOSED 

Wednesday 8th January Team R & 1 Gardening (please send in wellies) 

Wednesday 15th January Whole School Mass (Led by T3) 9.15am   All Welcome 

Friday 17th January Judo after school club starts 

Monday 20th January Fire safety Workshop T5 

Wednesday 22nd January T2 Assembly 9am 

Monday 20th January Parent Coffee Morning 9am 

Weds 22nd January Team 2 & 3 Gardening (please send in wellies) 

Wednesday 29th January TR Assembly 9am 

Thursday 30th January Royal Academy of Culinary Arts Workshop  T5 

Thursday 30th January Everton Mini Kickers Competition for Year 3 (time to be confirmed) 

Wednesday 5th February Team 2 & 3 Gardening (please send in wellies) 

Wednesday 5th February T1 Assembly 9am 

Thursday 6th February Everton Mini Kickers Competition for Year 4 (time to be confirmed) 

Tuesday 11th February Stone Age Workshop T3 

Tuesday 11th February Share the learning - Team Reception 2.15pm 

Thursday 13th February Indoor Athletics Competition 12-3pm (Year 5 and 6) 

Friday 14th February Dance Festival @ 4.30pm  Some children from Year 2 to attend. 
Letter to follow. 

 
 


